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About the Songs / Gber die Songs
Mandy

Feelings

How Deep Is Your Love

Aura Lee

Imagine*

Hello

Just The Two Of Us

A Whiter Shade Of Pale

When | Fall In Love*

Killing Me Softly*

Can You Feel The Love Tonight
Dancing Queen

What A Wonderful World

Russian Melody (Dorogoi Dlinnoyu)

Musical Pitch / Stimmton

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1183831803

Contents / Inhalt

Seite

4

8

10

12

14

15

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

Klavierstimme

12

15

18

21

24

27

30

35

38

43

47

digitalisiert durch


http://d-nb.info/1183831803

